
124

5

1

3

7

9

12

13

14

10

6

17

12

8
15

26-04-2022

16

Ultralight assembly

EAN Number ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
5713504000715 1 Wheel 4
5713504000807 2 Axle rear 2
5713504000791 3 Axle front 2
5713504000692 4 Brake assembly 2

See sparepart list 5 Frame L 1
See sparepart list 6 Frame R 1
See sparepart list 7 Fork assembly L 1
See sparepart list 8 Fork assembly R 1
5713504000739 9 Top trim set L 1
5713504000722 10 Top trim set R 1

See sparepart list 12 Cross incl. Seat 1
See sparepart list 13 Handle L 1
See sparepart list 14 Handle R 1
5713504002375 15 Cross lock 

assembly 1

See sparepart list 16 Cross link 2

5713504000760 17 Handle adjustment 
assembly 2



EAN Number Description Part description Quantity

5713504000678 Brake cable COMPACT Brake cable for 79-91cm 1

5713504001750 Brake cable REG/WIDE Brake cable for 80-95cm 1

Frame insert 1

Housing 1

Adjustment slider 1

Brake arm 1

Brake spring 1

Pin 1

Screw (M6x16) 1

Nut (M4) 1

Screw (M4x45) 1

Washer 1

Screw (M5x12) 2

Wheel spacer 1

Wheel rim 1

Tire 1

Bearing 2

Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1

Screw (M5x20) ISO 10642 TX25 1

Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 1

Front axle 1

Screw (M5x20) ISO 10642 TX25 1

Rear axle 1

Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1

Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 1

Top trim R 1

Trim bushing R 1

Felt piece 1

Top trim L 1

Trim bushing L 1

Felt piece 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Compact 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Compact 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Compact 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Compact 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Reg/Wide 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Reg/Wide 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Reg/Wide 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

Alu tube 1

Handle grip 1

Brake handle 1

Brake guide 1

Brake cable Reg/Wide 1

Rivet 1

Screw (M5x16) 1

SPAREPART LIST CARBON ULTRALIGHT RANGE
DISTRIBUTOR v.9.3

5713504000746
Handle R REG/WIDE (Silver) 

0002-200

5713504000791 Axle front

5713504000807 Axle rear

5713504002429
Handle L COMPACT (Silver) 

0002-210

5713504002443
Handle L COMPACT (Black) 

0002-210

5713504000692 Brake assembly 0002-400

5713504000715 Wheel 0002-320

5713504000722 Top trim set R

5713504002436
Handle R COMPACT (Black) 

0002-200

5713504000739 Top trim set L

5713504002412
Handle R COMPACT (Silver) 

0002-200

5713504000869
Handle R REG/WIDE (Black) 

0002-200

5713504000753
Handle L REG/WIDE (Silver) 

0002-210

5713504000876
Handle L REG/WIDE (Black) 

0002-210



EAN Number Description Part description Quantity

5713504002399 Handle part R Handle R 1

5713504002405 Handle part L Handle L 1

Adjustment button 1

Retaining pin 1

Lock pin 1

Lock spring 1

Retaining pin axle 1

Fork 1

Bushing 2

Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1

Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 1

Fork 1

Bushing 2

Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1

Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 1

Fork 1

Bushing 2

Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1

Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 1

Fork 1

Bushing 2

Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1

Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 1

Fixation fitting 4

Blind rivet 4

X-Lock 0002-604 1

Spring 0002-613 1

Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 2

M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 2

X-Lock 0002-604 ML 1

Spring 0002-613 1

Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 2

M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 2

Cross link 0002-603 1

Screw (M5x45) ISO 7380 TX25 1

Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 1

M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 2

Cross link 0002-603ML 1

Screw (M5x45) ISO 7380 TX25 1

Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 1

M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 2

X-tube R 1

X-tube L 1

X-centre inner spacer 4

X-centre screw cap 2

Washer 2

Shim 1

Bolt 1

X-centre bushing 1

X-tube R 1

X-tube L 1

X-centre inner spacer 4

X-centre screw cap 2

Washer 2

Shim 1

Bolt 1

X-centre bushing 1

X-tube R 1

X-tube L 1

X-centre inner spacer 4

X-centre screw cap 2

Washer 2

Shim 1

Bolt 1

X-centre bushing 1

X-tube R 1

X-tube L 1

X-centre inner spacer 4

X-centre screw cap 2

Washer 2

Shim 1

Bolt 1

X-centre bushing 1

5713504000821
Cross link

Compact/Regular

5713504002382
Cross link 

Wide Track

5713504000814
Cross lock assembly 

Compact/Regular

5713504002375
Cross lock assembly 

Wide Track

5713504002351 Seat fixation fitting set

5713504000333

5713504000340

Fork assembly R (Black) 0002-

325g BL

Fork assembly L (Black) 0002-

315g BL

5713504000777
Fork assembly R (Silver) 0002-

325g

Handle adjustment assembly5713504000760

5713504000784
Fork assembly L (Silver) 0002-

315g

Cross incl. seat Regular Track 

(Silver) 0002-600 SL
5713504000913

5713504001804
Cross incl. seat Compact Track 

(Silver) 0004-600 SL

5713504001811
Cross incl. seat Compact Track 

(Black) 0004-600 BL

Cross incl. seat Regular Track 

(Black) 0002-600 BL
5713504000920



EAN Number Description Part description Quantity

X-tube WT R 1

X-tube WT L 1

X-centre inner spacer 4

X-centre screw cap 2

Washer 2

Shim 1

Bolt 1

X-centre bushing 1

X-tube WT R 1

X-tube WT L 1

X-centre inner spacer 4

X-centre screw cap 2

Washer 2

Shim 1

Bolt 1

X-centre bushing 1

Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 30

Screw (M5x16) ISO 7380 10

Screw (M5x20) ISO 10642 TX25 10

Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 10

Screw (M5x45) ISO 7380 TX25 10

Screw (M5x55) ISO4014 5

Washer for folding-cross 10

Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 20

M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 10

Blind rivet (seat) 20

Rivet M5 (handle) 10

5713504002290 COMPACT Frame Black R Frame - one side 1

5713504002320 COMPACT Frame Black L Frame - one side 1

5713504002306 COMPACT Frame Red R Frame - one side 1

5713504002337 COMPACT Frame Red L Frame - one side 1

5713504002313 COMPACT Frame White R Frame - one side 1

5713504002344 COMPACT Frame White L Frame - one side 1

5713504002238 REG/WIDE Frame Black R Frame - one side 1

5713504002269 REG/WIDE Frame Black L Frame - one side 1

5713504002245 REG/WIDE Frame Red R Frame - one side 1

5713504002276 REG/WIDE Frame Red L Frame - one side 1

5713504002252 REG/WIDE Frame White R Frame - one side 1

5713504002283 REG/WIDE Frame White L Frame - one side 1

5713504001040
Cross incl. seat Wide Track 

(Silver) 0002-600WT SL

5713504001057
Cross incl. seat Wide Track 

(Black) 0002-600WT BL

Screws, bolts and nuts5713504000838


	Ultralight Assembly[2] With EAN Codes.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	Carbon Ultralight Sparepart list Rev 9.3 - EUR - Distributor1 - 12.4.22 - Copy.pdf



